Period

1

Time
9:00 -9:50

9:55-10:45

10:50-11:40

11:45-12:35

12:40-1:10

1.15-1.55

2.00-2.50

2.55-3.40

CAMP HILLCROFT 2019
CATS/COUGARS

4
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Instruct Swim Cooking Farm Maggie's Place Dance
The Den Outdoor Skills Fencing Farm
Playground Folk Art Robin's Nest Yoga
Soccer Archery Drama - 8 OA-10
Puffy Adventure - 8 Puffy Adventure - 8
Team Sports Robins Nest Instruct Swim The Den Instruct Swim
Outdoor Skills Gymnastics
CIC Hockey Wood
Folk Art Voice/Chorus
CIC Hockey
Friendship Instruct Swim Climb Instruct Swim Teamsports
Bracelets Music
Music Enameling
Fencing Friendship
Graphics Bracelets
Ceramics - 8 Graphics Teamsports Teamsports Archery
Folk Art Dance - 8 Cooking - 5
Wood Nature Little Art
Weave Archery Climb/Tennis
Corral Games Climb Outdoor Skills
Tennis Swim Team Swim Team
LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH LUNCH
Lake REST REST REST REST
Lake Teamsports Free Swim Free Swim Drama
Gymnastics
Friendship
Bracelets
Ceramics
Lake Free Swim OA Puffy Adventure-8 Free Swim
Yoga -5 Little Art
Weave 1 Enameling
Nature Archery - 5

Soccer




