## **CAMP HILLCROFT 2019**

## **CATS/COUGARS**

-	
Л	
-	

Period	Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	<u>Thursday</u>	<u>Friday</u>
1	9:00 -9:50	Instruct Swim	Cooking The Den Playground Soccer	Farm Outdoor Skills Folk Art Archery Puffy Adventure - 8	Maggie's Place Fencing Robin's Nest Drama - 8	Dance Farm Yoga OA - 10 Puffy Adventure - 8
2	9:55-10:45	Team Sports	Robins Nest Outdoor Skills CIC Hockey Folk Art CIC Hockey	Instruct Swim	The Den Gymnastics Wood Voice/Chorus	Instruct Swim
3	10:50-11:40	Friendship Bracelets Music Fencing Graphics	Instruct Swim	Climb Music Enameling Friendship Bracelets	Instruct Swim	Teamsports
4	11:45-12:35	Ceramics - 8 Folk Art Wood Weave Corral Games	Graphics Dance - 8 Nature Archery Climb Tennis	Teamsports Swim Team	Teamsports	Archery Cooking - 5 Little Art Climb/Tennis Outdoor Skills Swim Team
5	12:40-1:10	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
6	1.15-1.55	Lake	REST	REST	REST	REST
7	2.00-2.50	Lake	Teamsports	Free Swim	Free Swim	Drama Gymnastics Friendship Bracelets Ceramics
8	2.55-3.40	Lake	Free Swim	OA Yoga - 5 Weave 1 Nature Soccer	Puffy Adventure-8 Little Art Enameling Archery - 5	Free Swim